Jordanian Nationals (N)

Amman, JOR
07 May 2015, Colts 2 years old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: TH
SHAMAHALI
Colour:

Owner: Kahook

Name: FAAKHER MD
Colour:
Owner: Al D'aja

Name: FALLAH NK
Colour:
Owner: Al Khatib

Name: FAKHER
YAZAN

Colour:

Owner: Madros
Stables

Name: MAYSOORAH
Colour:

Owner: Royal
Stables

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	Jordanian Nationals (N)

